
TOTAL NO OF
SHARES BOUGHT

TOTAL 
CONSIDERATION

July 3 to July 9, 2020

Share buybacks

Singapore Technologies Engineering

Global Investments 

Spackman Entertainment Group 

TeleChoice International 

The Straits Trading Company 

Singapore Shipping Corporation 

Singapore O&G 

Zhongmin Baihui Retail Group 

LY Corporation 

Shopper360 

Total 

500,000

2,015,500

20,000,000

770,000

40,000

118,000

63,000

20,000

20,000

13,500

23,560,000

$1,664,685

$276,197

$200,621

$154,614

$65,299

$29,555

$16,098

$12,031

$4,005

$1,245

$2,424,349


