

Share buybacks

July 3 to July 9, 2020

	TOTAL NO OF SHARES BOUGHT	TOTAL CONSIDERATION
Singapore Technologies Engineering	500,000	\$1,664,685
Global Investments	2,015,500	\$276,197
Spackman Entertainment Group	20,000,000	\$200,621
TeleChoice International	770,000	\$154,614
The Straits Trading Company	40,000	\$65,299
Singapore Shipping Corporation	118,000	\$29,555
Singapore O&G	63,000	\$16,098
Zhongmin Baihui Retail Group	20,000	\$12,031
LY Corporation	20,000	\$4,005
Shopper360	13,500	\$1,245
Total	23,560,000	\$2,424,349